
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 295.0 0

2 Aaron Merrit Seaman 176.0 290.0 0

3 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 178.0 285.0 0

4 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 285.0 0

5 Hayden  Cummings Seaman 181.0 285.0 0

6 Aden Atkins Seaman 181.0 275.0 0

7 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.2 265.0 0

8 Caleb  Saner Valley Center Hornets 181.0 265.0 0

9 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 255.0 0

10 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 180.0 245.0 0

11 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 173.0 235.0 0

12 Jesus Jimenez SWH 176.8 225.0 0

13 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.0 215.0 0

14 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 215.0 0

15 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 172.1 210.0 0

16 Isaiah Willems Maize High 180.0 205.0 0

17 Isaac Brown Seaman 181.0 195.0 0

18 Ryder  Goodman Riverton High School 178.0 190.0 0

19 Ethan Koger Pratt High School 179.0 190.0 0

20 Parker Wurtz SWH 179.2 190.0 0

21 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 185.0 0

22 Sage Strader Wellington Crusaders 172.9 185.0 0

23 Trenton Watt Clay Center Community High School 178.4 175.0 0

24 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 175.0 0

25 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 180.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.0 155.0 0

27 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 179.0 155.0 0

28 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 179.6 155.0 0

29 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 173.9 150.0 0

30 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 178.0 140.0 0

31 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 176.6 135.0 0

32 Trey Bond Goddard High School 176.8 130.0 0

33 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 176.7 0 0

34 Aaron Merritt Seaman 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Atkins Seaman 181.0 415.0 0

2 Aaron Merrit Seaman 176.0 405.0 0

3 Caleb  Saner Valley Center Hornets 181.0 405.0 0

4 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 390.0 0

5 Jesus Jimenez SWH 176.8 385.0 0

6 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 180.0 385.0 0

7 Hayden  Cummings Seaman 181.0 385.0 0

8 Ryder  Goodman Riverton High School 178.0 375.0 0

9 Isaac Brown Seaman 181.0 365.0 0

10 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 173.0 345.0 0

11 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.2 345.0 0

12 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 345.0 0

13 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 335.0 0

14 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.0 325.0 0

15 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.0 315.0 0

16 Ethan Koger Pratt High School 179.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

17 Parker Wurtz SWH 179.2 295.0 0

18 Isaiah Willems Maize High 180.0 295.0 0

19 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 172.1 275.0 0

20 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 275.0 0

21 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 178.0 275.0 0

22 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 180.0 255.0 0

23 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 173.9 250.0 0

24 Sage Strader Wellington Crusaders 172.9 245.0 0

25 Trenton Watt Clay Center Community High School 178.4 245.0 0

26 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 179.0 245.0 0

27 Trey Bond Goddard High School 176.8 235.0 0

28 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 235.0 0

29 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 176.6 225.0 0

30 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 179.6 225.0 0

31 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 178.0 220.0 0

32 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 176.7 0 0

33 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 0 0

34 Aaron Merritt Seaman 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aaron Merrit Seaman 176.0 295.0 0

2 Aden Atkins Seaman 181.0 290.0 0

3 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 178.0 275.0 0

4 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 275.0 0

5 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 275.0 0

6 Caleb  Saner Valley Center Hornets 181.0 265.0 0

7 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 173.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 Hayden  Cummings Seaman 181.0 245.0 0

9 Isaac Brown Seaman 181.0 245.0 0

10 Ryder  Goodman Riverton High School 178.0 240.0 0

11 Parker Wurtz SWH 179.2 225.0 0

12 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 180.0 225.0 0

13 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 215.0 0

14 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 215.0 0

15 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 210.0 0

16 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 172.1 205.0 0

17 Isaiah Willems Maize High 180.0 205.0 0

18 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.2 205.0 0

19 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 195.0 0

20 Jesus Jimenez SWH 176.8 190.0 0

21 Ethan Koger Pratt High School 179.0 190.0 0

22 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.0 185.0 0

23 Sage Strader Wellington Crusaders 172.9 170.0 0

24 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 178.0 160.0 0

25 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.0 160.0 0

26 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 173.9 150.0 0

27 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 179.0 145.0 0

28 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 180.0 145.0 0

29 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 176.6 135.0 0

30 Trenton Watt Clay Center Community High School 178.4 135.0 0

31 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 179.6 135.0 0

32 Trey Bond Goddard High School 176.8 130.0 0

33 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 176.7 0 0

34 Aaron Merritt Seaman 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron Merrit Seaman 176.0 990.0 10

2 Aden Atkins Seaman 181.0 980.0 8

3 Caleb  Saner Valley Center Hornets 181.0 935.0 6

4 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 920.0 4

5 Hayden  Cummings Seaman 181.0 915.0 2

6 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 180.0 855.0 1

7 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 845.0 0

8 Micah Johnson Goddard High School 173.0 835.0 0

9 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 178.0 835.0 0

10 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.2 815.0 0

11 Ryder  Goodman Riverton High School 178.0 805.0 0

12 Isaac Brown Seaman 181.0 805.0 0

13 Jesus Jimenez SWH 176.8 800.0 0

14 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 770.0 0

15 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 174.0 725.0 0

16 Parker Wurtz SWH 179.2 710.0 0

17 Isaiah Willems Maize High 180.0 705.0 0

18 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 172.1 690.0 0

19 Nick Giefer Wellington Crusaders 172.2 675.0 0

20 Ethan Koger Pratt High School 179.0 675.0 0

21 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 179.0 630.0 0

22 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 181.0 605.0 0

23 Sage Strader Wellington Crusaders 172.9 600.0 0

24 Alvaro Moya Ulysses High School 180.0 565.0 0

25 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 560.0 0

26 Trenton Watt Clay Center Community High School 178.4 555.0 0

27 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 173.9 550.0 0

28 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 179.0 545.0 0

29 Andrew Schultz Cunningham High School 178.0 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

30 Tyler Wright Clay Center Community High School 179.6 515.0 0

31 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 176.6 495.0 0

32 Trey Bond Goddard High School 176.8 495.0 0

33 Joseph Morningstar-Moralez Wellington Crusaders 176.7 0 0

34 Aaron Merritt Seaman 181.0 0 0


